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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

KHIZAR HAYAT 

HASEEB KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ALEEM 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ QAMAR 

MAKHDOOM RAZA 

USAMA FAROOQ 

AQSA RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ASAD IDREES 

IRFAN MEHMOOD 

SANA NOREEN 

DANISH SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN NADEEM 

FARHAN ALI SHAMMAS 

ZIL E HUMA FATIMA 

HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN

KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KAMRAN SAEED

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

NAIMAT ALI VERK

FAROOQ AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD IDREES

TAJ MEHMOOOD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SABIR SIDDIQUE

SHEIKH NAZIR AHMAD

ZAWAR HUSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAMMAS

CH.MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

68600268

68601556

68601534

68604594

68604781

68601799

68603854

68600832

68604772

68606045

68602021

68602190

68600021

68601831

68601015

OKARA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAYYAH

OKARA

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

32

33

35

36

37

IRFAN ALI 

AMMAR ALTAF GURMANI 

HAFIZ MASOOD JILLANI 

MUHAMMAD AHMED FAWAD 

USMAN ARSHAD 

ABRAR AHMAD 

ZONAIRA SARFRAZ 

SIDRA DAR 

MARYAM IQBAL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMILA SAFDAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ZIRWA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AYESHA KHALID BUTT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RABEEA ASIF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ASMA AZEEM (Selected Against
Women Quota)

ASGHAR ALI

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MAHER AHMED NAWAZ

FAWAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NIZAMI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD TAQI RAZA

KHALID JAVAID BUTT

MUHAMMAD ASIF QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

68605258

68606017

68606293

68605055

68604358

68601069

68605281

68601259

68604230

68601210

68600904

68606034

68602540

68604194

OKARA

LAYYAH

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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42

55

57

59

61

113

121

125

128

SOHAIB RAZA (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ZANAB ALTAF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NIMRA MUKHTAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMNA LATIF (Selected Against
Women Quota)

ROHMA FAHIM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

REHAN SALEEM AHMAD (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

SHUMIAL IQBAL (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

DILAWAR HAFEEZ (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

ZAHID FARID (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

SALEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

AISH MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD LATIF

FAHIM AZIZ QUERSHI

SALEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MALIK ABDUL SATTAR

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

68603403

68605121

68602092

68603686

68602626

68602086

68600163

68600274

68601879

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

25

26

27

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

TARIQ AZIZ 

HARIS ALI 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL AZIZ

BADAR NASEER AHMAD

1

2

3

68602155

68604142

68603275

SAHIWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

28

29

30

31

34

38

39

40

41

43

44

45

MALIK MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

HASSAN PERVAIZ 

MANSOOR KHALID 

MUHAMMAD MAJID NAZIR 

SAAD RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ HAYAT 

SAJID HUSSAIN MALIK 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR NASIR 

RABNAWAZ 

SYED MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABID
WASTI 

UMAR RIAZ 

MALIK MUHAMMAD AZAM

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHALID

MUHAMMAD ABID

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT

NAZAR HUSSAIN MALIK

MUHAMMAD NASIR

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

SYED ABDUL MAJID WASTI

RIAZ AHMAD BHATTI

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

68601288

68600206

68601774

68605751

68600995

68604312

68603198

68602961

68603753

68603610

68600667

68605259

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

OKARA

BHAKKAR

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

58

60

GHULAM DASTGIR 

KAMRAN AMIN 

MUHAMMAD QASIM IFTIKHAR 

KASHIF MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD FIAZ MASOOD 

UMAIR MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD ANSAR ZEESHAN 

ADIL RIAZ 

ALI HASAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD AMIN

CH. IFTIKHAR AHMAD KISANA

ZAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AZHAR HUSSAIN

HAFIZ BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM MUSTAFA

RANA MUHAMMAD USMAN SAJID

RIAZ AHMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

SARFARAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

68606032

68604474

68603783

68605324

68600475

68603353

68602471

68603785

68600112

68600347

68601453

68603749

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

MADIHA ASAD 

ASIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS JAVED 

NAVEED AHMED 

ZAIN UL ABIDIN 

ZULFIQAR AHMED 

ARIF MEHMOOD 

WAFADAR IMRAN 

SAMI ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

JAVED IQBAL 

HUMAYUN MUGHAL 

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH SAJID

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

JAVED IQBAL

SHAKEEL AHMED

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

NAJAM-UD-DIN

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

HAJI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZULIFQAR ALI

BINYAMEEN AKHTAR MUGHAL

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

68605738

68600575

68603563

68601848

68603003

68602012

68605940

68604652

68604577

68604504

68603127

68603707

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

JHANG

M.B.DIN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

WASEEM AKRAM 

ANUM ZARA 

TAYYABA AYUB 

INTSAR AHMED 

AMNA ABDUL GHANI 

SAIMA BATOOL 

FARRUKH YASIN 

IRAJ KHALID 

MUHAMMAD WAHEED NASIR 

GHAZALA WAHEED 

SEHAR SALEEM 

AMBREEN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD AYUB

SULTAN AHMED

ABDUL GHANI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIN

KHALID PERVEZ

ALLAH DITTA

WAHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SHAUKAT MAHMOOD QAZI

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

68602138

68603747

68602234

68603542

68601187

68600750

68601055

68602441

68601233

68605187

68603265

68602099

LAHORE

GUJRAT

JEHLUM

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

TEHMINA ZAHOOR 

SULTAN MAHMOOD 

SHARJEEL BUTT 

GULAM MUSTAFA 

AWAIS ALI 

IRTAZA ANSAR 

NOOR UL AIN 

MUDASSAR HASSAN 

AHMED HUSSAIN 

HUMA RASHID 

ABDUL QAYYUM 

FARRUKH ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

MALIK MAHMOOD AKHTAR

AGHA YAHYAH

HAJI MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

LIAQAT ALI

ANSAR ZAMAN

SALEEM ULLAH

NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RASHID AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

68602258

68603792

68603097

68600616

68600592

68605032

68600476

68605036

68603781

68604317

68605566

68601251

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

UNIZA NIAZI (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI 

HAFIZ SHAHZAD ZULIFQAR 

NABILA AMANAT 

MUHAMMAD ANS 

FEZAN KHALID 

HAROON UR RASHEED 

ABDUL WAHAB 

SHOAIB IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AZIZ SUBHANI 

TAYEBA KHURSHEED 

FARAH SHAHID 

KAUSAR HAYAT NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

ZULIFQAR

AMANAT ALI

REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI

KHALID MAHMOOD

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL RAUF

GHULAM SADIQ

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

RANA KHURSHEED AHMED

IQBAL SHAHID

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

68606310

68600077

68600121

68602163

68601937

68600827

68600358

68604164

68602194

68604966

68603526

68602005

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 10 of 13

Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

110

111

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

AYESHA MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD YASIR HANIF 

MOHSAN MAZHAR 

FARZANA SHAHEEN 

UMER MAQBOOL 

GHOSIA ABBAS 

REHMAN LATIF 

SHEENA PERVAIZ 

SABA SARWAR 

ALI RAZA 

MEHREEN KHAN 

ABDUL MAJEED

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MAZHAR UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL LATIF

PERVAIZ IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALAM SHER KHAN

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

68601747

68602524

68601366

68600567

68603504

68602323

68605984

68604303

68601512

68601980

68602117

68603821

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MUNICIPAL OFFICER (FINANCE) / DMO ( FINANCE) / AMO / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, PLGB    -  (BS-1

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

38 Case #  127G2019

124

126

127

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

MUHAMMAD AMAR-UL-AMIN 

NOSHABA ASLAM 

ADIL 

SULEMAN SHAH 

UMAR SHAZAD 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR BUTT 

SAIMA ZAREEN 

AYESHA ATHAR 

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RASOOL ASSI

FAIZA FAZAL 

RABIA ZULFIQAR 

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAROOQ MASEEH

AMEER SHAH

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF BUTT

AHMED IJAZ

ATHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RANA

RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL

FAZAL ILAHI

ZULFIQAR ALI

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

68604225

68603788

68602527

68602573

68600629

68606152

68606384

68604291

68601847

68600362

68600505

68601241

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

MUHAMMAD SHAN 

QASIR IQBAL 

SHAHZAIB AKRAM 

ZILL-E-FATIMA 

ALI RAZA 

RAMZAN MASIH 

WAQAS AHMAD 

AHMAD SALMAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH 

CHAUDHRY SASTA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

NAZEER AHMAD KHAN

MEHNGA MASIH

LIAQAT ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

68604170

68600339

68602561

68601153

68601810

68604169

68603946

68600281

68600133

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NAROWAL

VEHARI

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ABDUL WAHID 

ZAFAR IQBAL 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

JAMMIL UR REHMAN

SALAMAT ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

1

2

3

68602340

68600701

68600049

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

KAMRAN PAUL 

WAHEED MASIH 

INAM UL HAQ

BOOTA MASIH

4

5

68602679

68600712

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL


